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Anlage
RaiffeisenstraBe 9, 53577 Neustadt

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Martin
T 01733040679 info@martin-krautscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Miczka, Tobias
T 0151 51122168 tobiasmiczka@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Krautscheid, Martin
T 01733040679 info@martin-krautscheid.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Simon Kurat

m 01732514267; axel.kurat@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hinrichsen, Max
Kurat, Simon
Weimann, Tobias
Kuhn, Lennox
Schramm, Noah
Hares, Benjamin
Glawe, Simo
Engels, Pepe
Nell, Andreas
Seidel, Pius
Roth, Valentin
Wolak, Theo
Miczka, Theo

14 Holl, Elias
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11093023
10914192
11086477
10919749
11096491
11093118
11003298
11157651
11167894
11306998
11301874
11204441
11301861
11204490

LK DR Info
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
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